PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18158
Revised: 02/24/21
Page: 1 of 3
ROUND ECO PENDANT HIGH BAY
BPHE SERIES

Environment Indoor / Wet, IP65
Warranty 10 Years warranty
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC  PRODUCT ID #
14100743 BPHE-100UW-40 PLFI6ZYDZKJV
14100747 BPHE-100UW-50 PL6AOBLV6XNS
14100744 BPHE-150UW-40 PL8TJ0O15KDG
14100748 BPHE-150UW-50 PLOL5DVGTXOS
14100745 BPHE-180UW-40 PLF6LA0FMV0U
14100749 BPHE-180UW-50 PLZD2PBXCW4W
14100746 BPHE-240UW-40 PLJVOYWWSBL7
14100750 BPHE-240UW-50 PLLPWSHOW9VD
104156 BPHE-240HW-50 PYOMNU83
104152 BPHE-180HW-50 PAGAOO9G
104146 BPHE-150HW-50 PJCIMG33
ORDERING*:
*To stem mount product, remove hook in the field.
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com